

N. G. No. 179

Measurement Book

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

MNGSY Seccharin

DIVISION

Bibhag Jath to

SUB-DIVISION

Jam a h a d a .

1
 Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					
Path To Jamuhara Tola					
Name of Agency:-					
Ranjod Kumar					
Singh, village - Bastipur, DIST - Rokey					
Agreement No -					
4/2020 = 21					
Agreement Amount -					
5304645200					
Date of work start -					
0505-20					
Time of completion -					
04-02-21					

①	Providing & Fixing of working Benchmark/Reference Pillar				
	Benchmark Pillar - 1 Nos				
	Reference Pillar - 3 Nos				
②	Clearing & grubbing Road land				
	$2 \times 76.5 \times 3.50 = 2.355 = 0.54 \text{ HA}$				
③	Box cutting - Excavation for Road way in Soil using manual				
	Qty 71.44 m ³				
	$2 \times 5.15 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 38.63$				
	$2 \times 2.50 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 = 32.81$				
	Continuation 71.44 m ³				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
① Providing & fixing					
Benchmark Pillar - 1 Nos					
@ Rs 3610/- per Nos					Rs 3610.00
Reference Pillar - 3 Nos					
@ Rs 1648/- per Nos					Rs 4944.00
② clearing & grubbing Road					
land					
Qty - 0.54 H.A					
@ Rs 49496.70/H.A					Rs 26728.00
③ Box cutting -					
Excavation of Roadway in					
Sail using do do					
Qty - 71.44 m ³					
@ Rs 74210/m ³					Rs 5293.00
④ Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
Qty - 42.86 m ³					
@ Rs 26.06/m ³					Rs 1117.00
⑤ Construction of embankment with					
material obtained from Borrow Pits do do					
Qty - 2050.00 m ³					
@ Rs 174283/m ³					Rs 358401.20
T.M.B Page No (2)					Total Rs 400093.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BPB 400093200
⑥ Construction of subgrade 3 earthen soulder					
					Qty - 150.75 m ³
					T.M B Page No ②
					@ 176247/m ³ — 26603200
⑦ Gravel-Sub-Base with well graded material do do all complete					
					Qty - 69.33 m ³
					@ 239542/m ³ — 166074200
					T.M B Page No ②
⑧ Providing for laying sand & compacting w.B. m/s III do do all complete					
					Qty - 150.46 m ³
					T.M B Page No - ③
					@ 3650200/m ³ — 549299200
⑨ Construction of cement concrete Pavement					
					Qty - 324 m ³
					T.M B Page No ③
					@ 633875/m ³ — 205375500
					Totally 3195024

Continuation

Continuation